AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC		СТ	T EPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE			OF PAG			
2. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO. MO16	3.EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16.C.	1	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. R-01-397-018	NO.		5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)		
6.ISSUED BY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Christine Kundrat, CMB2 Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (Nother than them 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT O	F SOLICITATION NO	D.		
DOCUMENT SYSTEMS, INCORPORATED					93. DATED (SEE F	TEM 11)			
1347 S CAPITOL ST SW					10A MODIFICATION NRC-38-01-3	N OF CONTRACTION 197	RDER NO.		
WASHINGTON DC 200033526	10B. DATE					ATED (SSE ITEM 13)			
CODE 11 THIS ITEM	FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SO		09-24-2001				
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (firequired)	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE se of this amendment you desinakes reference to the solicital	ECEIF ire to tion a	PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread nd this amendment, an	y sub	THE HOUR AND mitted, such cha	DATE SPECII inge may be ma	FIED MAY ade		
	8415-5C2310 A8405 LIGATE: \$76,000	DUI	252A 31X0200 NS # 780573291						
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD					S,			
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a						10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGES	such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date	o, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				·				
1	Clause 52.217-9 ion to extend the ter	rm of	f the contract						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is	s required to sign this docume	nt and	d return 2	copie	s to the issuing o	office.			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UC The subject contract is modified as	E section headings, including solicitation discussed in Page 2.	n/contra	ict subject matter where feasibl	e)					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A cr 10A, as heretofore cha								
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	•] 1	AMEAND TITLE OF CONTR Elois J. Wiggins Contracting Offi		OFFICER (Type	e or print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	€B3. U	INDED STATES OF AMERICA	A	Looks	3	SC. DATE SIGNE	<i>t</i> b	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		1/2	(Signature o	opine	acting Officer)	STANDARD FOR	7/2/3 M \$0 (REV. 10	100F	

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1

SISP REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO02

The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year Four, thereby 1) extending the period of performance through September 23, 2006; 2) increasing the ceiling amount in the contract by \$92,689.60, from \$367,811.00 to \$460,500.60; and 3) increases the obligated amount in the contract by \$76,000 from \$367,811.00 to \$443,811.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

- 1. Under Section B.3.6, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-DELIVERY ORDERS, the first sentence of paragraph (a) and (b) are deleted in their entirety and replaced with the following:
 - "(a) The total estimated amount of the contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$460,500.60."
 - "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$443,811.00."
- 2. Section B.3.5, OPTION YEAR FOUR is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

B.3.5, OPTION YEAR FOUR (09/24/05 through 09/23/06)

Item No.	Labor Category	Quantity	Fixed Unit Unit Price	Amount	
1.	General Clerk I			\$41,640.00	_
2.	General Clerk I		4	\$47,880.00	
3.	Supervisor			\$ 3,169.60	

TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT FOR OPTION YEAR FOUR:

\$92,689.60

As a result of this modification, the obligated amount is \$443,811.00 and the contract ceiling amount is \$460,500.60. All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY01 obligation amount: \$ 30,000.00
Total FY02 obligation amount: \$ 54,999.60
Total FY03 obligation amount: \$ 96,812.00
Total FY04 obligation amount: \$ 99,999.40
Total FY05 obligation amount: \$ 162,000.00

Total NRC obligations: \$443,811.00

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$76,000.00